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Klasyfikacja: M-OeTu

Zawodnik
BYWHULLKUN Kupunn
rPYOCKWUW Erop
CKATHUKOB PenaTt
XAPKO MNMasen
CAKYTA AnekcaHap
TUTOB Erop
LUNKOXTUL, sipocnas
MEPEJIANKO Makcum
KJIIOYEHKO Apxun
ACKEBUY Mapk
BY3YH WUrnar
CBEKJIA 3urmyHpg,
NOJNIYSAH MNasen

Znaleziono 13 wynik(6w)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

I 9TAIN KYBKA Pb. ®NHAJT - 5KM

Yo HERKULES

www.herkules.org.pl

Il 3Tan kybka Pb. ®uHan
BFNW

2018-10-06

pogHo

5 km

Kategoria
164 M’POOHEHCKOE OBJIACTHOE KAOETCKOE YYUJTNLLE M-OeTn
302 rOKY M-OeTun
303 FOKY M-OeTtn
207 JIOKOMOTUB M-OeTun
176 HORDIC-START MPOIPECC-BEPTEJINLLKW M-OeTn
244 HORDIC-START MPOIPECC-BEPTEJINLLKN M-OeTun
177 HORDIC-START MPOIPECC-BEPTEJINLLKW M-LeTn
181 HORDIC-START MPOIPECC-BEPTEJINLLKN M-OeTun
208 JIOKOMOTWB M-OeTn
166 FPOOHEHCKOE OBJIACTHOE KAOETCKOE YHYWJTULLE M-OeTtn
175 HORDIC-START MPOIPECC-BEPTEJINLLKN M-OeTun
184 HORDIC-START MPOIPECC-BEPTEJINLLKN M-OeTun
232 COKOJN M-OeTun

Mkat
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Herk_All

2.5km
00:18:05
00:18:05
00:18:32
00:18:32
00:18:30
00:20:05
00:18:15
00:20:36
00:20:00
00:23:10
00:22:06
00:23:04
00:24:50

00:36:21.89
00:36:56.86
00:37:18.40
00:38:33.15
00:38:35.00
00:39:20.82
00:40:37.23
00:40:46.33
00:42:15.06
00:45:20.13
00:46:35.17
00:50:41.32
00:51:11.98

+00:00:34 (1.6%
+00:00:56 (2.5%
+00:02:11 (5.7%
+00:02:13 (5.7%
+00:02:58 (7.6%)
+00:04:15 (10.5%)
+00:04:24 (10.8%)
+00:05:53 (13.9%)
+00:08:58 (19.8%)
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+00:10:13 (21.9%)
+00:14:19 (28.3%)
+00:14:50 (29.0%)

Tempo

min/km
7:16
7:23
7:27
7:42
7:43
7:52
8:07
8:09
8:27
9:04
9:19
10:08
10:14

BASPGRT

Tempo
km/h
8.3 (100%)
8.1 (97.6%)
8 (96.4%)
7.8 (94.0%)
7.8 (94.0%)
7.6 (91.6%)
7.4 (89.2%)
7.4 (89.2%)
7.1 (85.5%)
6.6 (
6.4 (
5.9 (
5.9 (

79.5%)
77.1%)
71.1%)
71.1%)
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